
Victoria
OFFICE

Work Inspired

MM



OFFICE DESKOFFICE DESK

L-Shaped Desk

Straight Desk

Description

Description

Desk

Side Return

Model

Model

MDS DFR2000090 PC

MDSDFR560PC

Size: WxDxH (mm)

Size: WxDxH (mm)

2000x900x750

800x600x750



WORKSTATIONS

Description
Desk

Desk

Desk

Desk

Desk

Side Return

Model

MDS B FR120075 PC

MDS B FR140075 PC

MDS B FR160075 PC

MDS B FR180075 PC

MDS B FR200075 PC

MDS D FR075 PC

Size: W x D x H (mm)
1200x750x750

1400x750x750

1600x750x750

1800x750x750

2000x750x750

800x750x750



WORKSTATIONS

Description
2 People Workstation

4 People Workstation

6 People Workstation

Side Return

Desk Screen

Model

MDS WS2 160152 PC

MDS WS4 160152 PC

MDS WS6 160152 PC

MDS DFR 075122 PC

S30 PN035160 FC

Size: W x D x H (mm)
1600x1500x750

3200x1500x750

4800x1500x750

1200x750x750

1600x1350H



With Wooden Top

ROUND 
           MEETING TABLE

Description

Round Table

Round Table

Model

MDSE900PC

MDSE1200PC

Size (mm)

900 Diametre x 750H

1200 Diametre x 750H



CONFERENCE 
                                 TABLE

With Wooden Top

Description
Conference Table

Available in white legs 
picture with chrome legs

Conference Table

Conference Table

Conference Table

Model

MDSEFR180090PC

MDSEFR240120PC

MDSEFR1360120PC

MDSEFR440150PC

Size: W x D x H (mm)
1800x900x750

2400x1200x750

3600x1200x750

4400x1500x750



Westlands: 0770 876 140 
Nairobi CBD:  0724 840 003 
Mombasa Rd.:  0770 117 743

www.victoriaoffice.co.ke 
sales@victoriaoffice.co.ke


